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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate ' Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Siobhan Mclntyre

Filing Report Address: PO Box 215

Address2:

City: Winfield Zip: 67156 County: Cowley
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 79

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 I TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 j CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$1,677.89

$3,976.70

$5,654.59

$3,458.29

$2,196.30

$0.00

500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:27:31 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Siobhan Mclntyre
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate; Siobhan Mclntyre

Date

10/15/24

10/13/24

10/13/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/05/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Robbie Banks
901E10thAve
Winfield KS 67156

Donnie and Holly Peterson
2011 Mound St
Winfield KS 67156

Don and Holly Peterson
2011 Mound St
Winfield KS 67156

Larry and Sher Baker
1307 N 13th
Ark City KS 67005

James and Mary Tapper
1707 Frankfort St
Winfield KS 67156

Gloria Gabito
1411 E 9th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

James and Mary Tapper
1708FrankfortSt
Winfield KS 67156

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
OverlandPark KS 66204

Grace Nichols
1906 Dee
Winfield KS 67156

William and Darlene Laing
2105 Mound St
Winfield KS 67156

(Cen Olmstead
13443 242nd Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Bruck and Karen Blake

3100CabriUoDr
Winfield KS 67156

Pam Moore
1709 Mound St
Winfield KS 67156

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Check

Cash

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Cash

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

retired

medical staff

retired

Insvestor

retired

not employed

retired

Amount

$75.00

$100.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$10.00

$25.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$80.001



09/24/24

09/22/24

09/20/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/04/24

Glenda Schmidt
506 E 17th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Kerri Mclntyre
805 E llth Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Daniel Taylor
326 Arbor View Dr
Belle Plaine KS 67013

Ann Fell
14354 US 77
Winfield KS 67156

Sheryl Erickson
20 Renfew Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Larry Douglas Rhodes

603 E 10th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Carrie McKinzie

Winfield KS 67156

Samuel Ross
1207 W 19th St
Lawrence KS 66046

Charles Quinn and Rita
Hensley

1105 Main St Apt 2
Winfield KS 67156

Cindy Huckvale
1015 E 15th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Kathleen Mason

303 E llth Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Julie Utt
13511 US Hwy 160
Winfield KS 67156

Lawrence and Pam
Moreno
1515 Elizabeth St
Winfield KS 67156

Adele and Ed Galloway
1401 E 9th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

James and Mary Topper
1706FrankfortSt
Winfield KS 67156

Stephanie George
70 IE. 12thSt.Ten-

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

not employed

not employed

not employed

retired

retired

retired

Barista

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

$100.001

$100.00!

$100.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$10.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.001

$25.001

$3.00!



08/30/24

08/29/24

08/28/24

08/28/24

08/28/24

08/27/24

08/24/24

08/24/24

08/22/24

08/19/24

08/17/24

08/12/24

05/10/24

Ft Scott KS 66701

Elizabeth Hawkins
821 Lulu
Augusta KS 67010

Lawrence and Pam
Moreno

1516 Elizabeth St
Winfield KS 67156

Tommy Baughman
814E.llthAve
Winfield KS 67156

Ann Fell
14355 US 77
Winfield KS 67156

Cowley County
Democrating Central
Committee Committee

106E9thAve
Winfield KS 67156

Kathlee McCraigh
249 Rainbow Dr #14905
Livingston TX 77399

Wichita Hutchinson Labor
Federation Labor
Federation
3340 W Douglas Ave
Wichita KS 67203

Charles Quinn and Rita
Hensley
1106 Main St Apt 2
Winfield KS 67156

Kerri Mclntyre

805 E llth Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Janet Schoentmp
16816 42nd Rd Rock
Rock KS 67131

Ben Taylor
8222 W 16th CtN
Wichita KS 67212

Curtis and Sparla Dick
613 QUAIL NEST RD
Winfield KS 67156

Siobhan Mclntyre
805 East llth Avenue
Winfield KS 67156

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Loan

retired

retired

PAC

retired

PAC

retired

not employed

retired

not employed

retired

Customer Service

Manager

$3.70

$150.00

$25.00

$25.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$15.00

$25.00

$30.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

$3976.70

$0



Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$0

$0

$3976.70
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Siobhan Mclntyre

Date

10/21/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/03/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

08/26/24

08/21/24

Name and Address

Home Lumber & Supply
1201 Main St
Winfield KS 67156

Cardinal Signs
2111E9thAve
Winfield KS 67156

1025 The River Arkansas City
106 N Summit St
Arkansas City KS 67005

Keefe Printing
112 N Summit St
Arkansas City KS 67005

United States Postal Service

218 E 10th Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Zeiners Angler Supply
737 S Washington Ave
STE6
Wichita KS 67211

Walmart
2202 Pike Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Keefe Printing
112 N Summit St
Arkansas City KS 67005

Walmart
2202 Pike Rd
Winfield KS 67156

ECeefe Printing
112 N Summit St
Arkansas City KS 67005

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Supplies t posts for signs

Yard signs yard signs

Radio/TV radio ads

Printing rack cards

Postage/Shipping stamps

Supplies button maker

Supplies parade supplies

Printing rack cards

Supplies volunteer supplies

Printing rack cards

Amount

$78.03

$868.00

$1,236.15

$241.96

$168.00

$67.19

$20.77

$166.01

$48.07

$166.011



08/08/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

08/02/24

Go Daddy
Not Available
Not Available NA

Walmart
2022 E 16th St
Wellington KS 67152

Mama Cheryl Food Truck
Not Available
Not Available NA

Walmart
2202 Pike Rd
Winfield KS 67156

Miscellaneous website hosting

Supplies parade supplies

Miscellaneous food for Sumner Co Fair

volunteers

Printing posters

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$212.371

$57.27

$32.25

$86.20

$3448.28

$10.01

$3458.29
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Siobhan Mclntyre

Date

05/10/24

Name and Address

Siobhan Mclntyre
805 E llth Ave
Winfield KS 67156

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan startup

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$500.00

$500.00
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