#### Print this form or Go Back



### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Siobhan McIntyre Filing Report Address: PO Box 215

Address2:

City: Winfield Zip: 67156 County: Cowley

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 79

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 1	nungan manaka inagan berangkan arawa at a taun merupakan perandak kemada berandah beranda dari kemada kemada d 0/24/2024)	ting destrong gunt har distributed black betak langkasar i nggarunta karang period a
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	da lapensidende fan tot e motor dig statue definielen, an ek vist de ministration op gelandersproken ek enterprek i de ministration de medien ek kinder op "mespelle ek kinder i	\$1,677.89
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,976.70
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$5,654.59
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENT	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,458.29
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,196.30
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:27:31 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Siobhan McIntyre

## **SCHEDULE A**

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Siobhan McIntyre

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/15/24	Robbie Banks 901 E 10th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$75.00
10/13/24	Donnie and Holly Peterson 2011 Mound St Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$100.00
10/13/24	Don and Holly Peterson 2011 Mound St Winfield KS 67156	Cash		\$20.00
10/12/24	Larry and Sher Baker 1307 N 13th Ark City KS 67005	Cash		\$20.00
10/12/24	James and Mary Topper 1707 Frankfort St Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$50.00
10/05/24	Gloria Gabito 1411 E 9th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Cash	medical staff	\$10.00
10/04/24	James and Mary Topper 1708 Frankfort St Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$25.00
10/04/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Insvestor	\$150.00
09/30/24	Grace Nichols 1906 Dee Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$100.00
09/27/24	William and Darlene Laing 2105 Mound St Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$100.00
09/26/24	Ken Olmstead 13443 242nd Rd Winfield KS 67156	E Funds	not employed	\$100.00
09/25/24	Bruck and Karen Blake 3100 Cabrillo Dr Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$100.00
09/25/24	Pam Moore 1709 Mound St Winfield KS 67156	Cash	retired	\$80.00

09/24/24	Glenda Schmidt 506 E 17th Ave Winfield KS 67156	E Funds	not employed	\$100.00
09/22/24	Kerri McIntyre 805 E 11th Ave Winfield KS 67156	E Funds	not employed	\$100.00
09/20/24	Daniel Taylor 326 Arbor View Dr Belle Plaine KS 67013	E Funds	not employed	\$100.00
09/15/24	Ann Fell 14354 US 77 Winfield KS 67156	Cash	retired	\$20.00
09/15/24	Sheryl Erickson 20 Renfew Rd Winfield KS 67156	Cash	retired	\$25.00
09/15/24	Larry Douglas Rhodes 603 E 10th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Cash	retired	\$20.00
09/15/24	Carrie McKinzie Winfield KS 67156	Cash		\$20.00
09/15/24	Samuel Ross 1207 W 19th St Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Barista	\$50.00
09/15/24	Charles Quinn and Rita Hensley 1105 Main St Apt 2 Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$100.00
09/15/24	Cindy Huckvale 1015 E 15th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$10.00
09/15/24	Kathleen Mason 303 E 11th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$50.00
09/15/24	Julie Utt 13511 US Hwy 160 Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$50.00
09/15/24	Lawrence and Pam Moreno 1515 Elizabeth St Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$100.00
09/12/24	Adele and Ed Galloway 1401 E 9th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$100.00
09/12/24	James and Mary Topper 1706 Frankfort St Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$25.00
09/04/24	Stephanie George 701 E. 12th St. Terr	E Funds		\$3.00

	Ft Scott KS 66701			
08/30/24	Elizabeth Hawkins 821 Lulu Augusta KS 67010	E Funds		\$3.70
08/29/24	Lawrence and Pam Moreno 1516 Elizabeth St Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$150.00
08/28/24	Tommy Baughman 814 E.11th Ave Winfield KS 67156	E Funds		\$25.00
08/28/24	Ann Fell 14355 US 77 Winfield KS 67156	Cash	retired	\$25.00
08/28/24	Cowley County Democrating Central Committee Committee 106 E 9th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Check	PAC	\$200.00
08/27/24	Kathlee McCraigh 249 Rainbow Dr #14905 Livingston TX 77399	Check	retired	\$500.00
08/24/24	Wichita Hutchinson Labor Federation Labor Federation 3340 W Douglas Ave Wichita KS 67203	Check	PAC	\$500.00
08/24/24	Charles Quinn and Rita Hensley 1106 Main St Apt 2 Winfield KS 67156	Check	retired	\$100.00
08/22/24	Kerri McIntyre 805 E 11th Ave Winfield KS 67156	E Funds	not employed	\$100.00
08/19/24	Janet Schoentrup 16816 42nd Rd Rock Rock KS 67131	E Funds	retired	\$15.00
08/17/24	Ben Taylor 8222 W 16th Ct N Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	not employed	\$25.00
08/12/24	Curtis and Sparla Dick 613 QUAIL NEST RD Winfield KS 67156	E Funds	retired	\$30.00
05/10/24	Siobhan McIntyre 805 East 11th Avenue Winfield KS 67156	Loan	Customer Service Manager	\$500.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period	`		\$3976.70
T ( ) ) ( ) ( )	mized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$(

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$3976.70

### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Siobhan McIntyre

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/21/24	Home Lumber & Supply 1201 Main St Winfield KS 67156	Supplies t posts for signs	\$78.03
10/16/24	Cardinal Signs 2111 E 9th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Yard signs yard signs	\$868.00
10/16/24	1025 The River Arkansas City 106 N Summit St Arkansas City KS 67005	Radio/TV radio ads	\$1,236.15
10/03/24	Keefe Printing 112 N Summit St Arkansas City KS 67005	Printing rack cards	\$241.96
09/18/24	United States Postal Service 218 E 10th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Postage/Shipping stamps	\$168.00
09/16/24	Zeiners Angler Supply 737 S Washington Ave STE 6 Wichita KS 67211	Supplies button maker	\$67.19
09/09/24	Walmart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield KS 67156	Supplies parade supplies	\$20.77
09/06/24	Keefe Printing 112 N Summit St Arkansas City KS 67005	Printing rack cards	\$166.01
08/26/24	Walmart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield KS 67156	Supplies volunteer supplies	\$48.07
08/21/24	Keefe Printing 112 N Summit St Arkansas City KS 67005	Printing rack cards	\$166.01

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$3458.29
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$10.01
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$3448.28
08/02/24	Walmart 2202 Pike Rd Winfield KS 67156	Printing posters	\$86.20
08/05/24	Mama Cheryl Food Truck Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous food for Sumner Co Fair volunteers	\$32.25
08/05/24	Walmart 2022 E 16th St Wellington KS 67152	Supplies parade supplies	\$57.27
08/08/24	Go Daddy Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous website hosting	\$212.37

### **SCHEDULE D**

### **OTHER TRANSACTIONS**

Candidate: Siobhan McIntyre

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
05/10/24	Siobhan McIntyre 805 E 11th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Loan startup	\$500.00
TOTAL OTHE	TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS		